
Page 1 of 14 
 

Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University, Junagadh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Inviting E-tender Notice for Stationery/Consumables  Items. 
Tender Notice No. 01/2021 

 
Tender Fee : Rs.    :     1,500  /-   (D.D.) 
E.M.D. : Rs.          :  45,000 /-   (D.D.) 
 

In favour of the Registrar, Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University, 

Junagadh, for the values as mention above as tender fee (non-refundable 

in any case) 

 

Tenders to be submitted at : 

Registrar, 
Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University, 
Government Polytechnic Campus, 
Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University Road, 
Khadia,Junagadh – 362 263 
 

Commencement of tender   : 09/01/2021  

Last date of  Online Submission  : 30/01/2021  
 

 
 

  



Page 2 of 14 
 

 

oo 8[g0Z VG]S|Dl6SF oo 

S|D lJUT 
5FGF 

G\AZ 

s!f 8[g0ZGL lJUT _Z 

sZf 8[g0Z lX0I], _# 

s#f :8[XGZL ;%,FIGF 8[g0Z DF8[GL ;FDFgI XZTM4 AM,LVM VG[ ;}RGFVM s5lZlXQ8v!f _$ 

s$f 8[g0ZZ TZLS[GL ,FISFTqVFJxIS ,FISFT VG[ 8[g0Z V\U[GF VlWSFZ s5lZlXQ8vZf 
_$v_* 

s5f 8[g0ZZGL 8[SGLS, ,FISFTGF OMD" s5lZlXQ8v#f _(v_) 

s&f :8[XGZL VF.8DM ;%,FI SZJFGF EFJ 5+S s5lZlXQ8v$f !_v!$ 

 

oo 8[g0ZGL lJUT oo 

SFDG]\ GFD 

 ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L4 H}GFU- D]bI  DYS[ :8[XGZLqSghI]D[A<; VF.8DM JFlQF"S 

WMZ6[ 5}ZF 5F0JF V\U[P 

SFDG]\ ;ZGFD] 

 ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L4 ;ZSFZL 5Ml,8[SlGS S[d5;4 

ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L ZM04 H}GFU- v #&Z Z&# 

SFDGL ZSD sV\NFÒTf 

 
~F o !54__4___qv sV\S[ ~F 5\NZ ,FB 5]ZF f 

SFDULZLGM ;DIUF/M 

 lGD6}\S YGFZ V[Hg;L ;FY[ SZFZDF\ NXL"T lGD6}\S TFZLBYL V[S JQF" ;]WLP tIFZAFN DC¿D V[S 

JQF"GF ;DIUF/F ;]WL 5Z:5Z ;\DlTYL SZFZ ,\AFJL XSFX[P 

sSlD8LGL E,FD6 VG[ DFGlGI S],5lTzLGL D\H]ZLG[ VFlWGf 

VG[":8 DGL l05MhL8 (EMD) 
 

~FP$54___qv  s8[g0ZGL S], V\NFÒT lS\DTGF #@ 5|DF6[f 

l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8 (SD) 

 

~F *54___qv  s8[g0ZGL S], V\NFÒT lS\DTGF 5@ 5|DF6[f 

 
 
 



Page 3 of 14 
 

:: Tender Schedule :: 
(Supply of Various Stationery Items) 

 

1 Tender No TENDER NO. 01/2021 

2 Availability of tender 
On web site www.nprocure.com/ 

www.bknmu.edu.in 
   

3 
Date and Time of Downloading of tender 
documents 

09/01/2021 at 11.00 am  

4 
Last Date and Time of online submission 
of offer form / price bid 

Dt. 30/01/2021 Before 6.00 PM 

5 
Physical submission of Tender fee (Non 
refundable), EMD, Technical Bid and other 
required documents etc. (in hard copy) 

Dt. 03/02/2021 Before 6.00 PM. 

6 
Opening of Technical Bid & physical 
verification of submitted documents 

On 05/02/2021 at 03:00 PM – 
Office of The Registrar, 

BKNMU, Junagadh 

7 Opening of Financial Bid (online) 
On 05/02/2021 at 05:00 PM – 

Office of The Registrar, 
BKNMU, Junagadh 

http://www.nprocure.com/
http://www.bknmu.edu.in/


Page 4 of 14 
 

5lZlXQ8v! 

 

oo :8[XGZL ;%,FIGF 8[g0Z DF8[GL ;FDFgI XZTM4 AM,LVM VG[ ;}RGFVM oo 

 

I]lGJl;"8L V\U[ DFlCTL o 

➢  

ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L ZFHI ;ZSFZzL £FZF :YFl5T ;\:YF K[P VF I]lGJl;"8LG[ T[VMGF D]bI DYS BFT[ 

lJlJW :8[XGZLvSghI]D[A<; VF.8DM JFlQF"S WMZ6[ H[vT[ VF.8D ;FD[ GSSL YGFZ NZ[ 5}ZL 5F0JFGL K[P 

8[g0ZGM ;DIUF/M o 

➢  

VF ;[JFVMGM ;DIUF/M lGD6}\S DF8[GL lGIT YI[, TFZLBYL V[S JQF"GM ZC[X[P tIFZAFN I]lGJl;"8LGF lGIT ;lDlTGF 

lG6"IFG];FZ TYF A\G[ 5F8L"GL 5Z:5Z ;\lDlTG[ VFlWG VF ;[JFVMGM ;DIUF/M DC¿D V[S JQF" ;]WL ,\AFJL XSFX[P 

;FDFgI XZTM VG[ ;}RGFVM o 

➢  

8[g0ZZ[ 8[g0Z EZTF\ 5}J[" 8[g0ZGF TDFD lX0I],;4 XZTM VG[ 8[g0Z ;FD[ 5}ZF 5F0JFGL VF.8DMGL lJUT4A|Fg04 HyYF 

JU[Z[ HM. T5F;L ,[JFGF ZC[X[P 

➢  ;\:YFG[ ,FU] 50TF\ TDFD SFINFVMG]\ 8[g0ZZ[ 5F,G SZJFG]\ ZC[X[P 

➢  8[g0Z SFI"JFCL NZdIFG 8[g0ZZGF GFD SM.56 ;\HMUMDF\ AN,L XSFX[ GlCP 

➢  

I]lGJl;"8LG[ ;NZ 8[g0Z 5|lS|IF ;DU|56[ UD[ tIFZ[ ZN Ÿ SZJFGM VAFlWT VlWSFZ K[P H[ V\U[ 8[g0ZZ SM.56 5|SFZGM 

JF\WM ,. XSX[ GlCP 

➢  

8[g0ZDF\ ;DFlJQ8 TDFD XZTM VG[ ;}RGFVM4 AM,LVM JU[Z[ 8[g0ZZ VG[ I]lGJl;"8L JrR[ YGFZ SZFZ VG[ ;[JFVMGM 

H EFU U6FX[P 

➢  

8[g0ZGL TDFD XZTM4 SZFZGL XZTM VUZ 8[g0Z l:JS'lT4 Vl:JS'lT4 lGIDMGF VY"38G S[ lJJFNF:5N 5lZl:YlTDF\ 

I]lGJl;"8LGF DFGGLI S],5lTzL4 ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L4 H}GFU-GM lG6"I VFBZL VG[ 8[g0ZZG[ 

A\WGSTF" ZC[X[P 

 

5lZlXQ8vZ 

oo :8[XGZL ;%,FIGF 8[g0ZZGL ,FISFTqSZFZ V\U[GL XZTM oo  

(1)  
VF SFDGF 8[g0Z EZGFZ .rK]S 8[g0ZZG[ :8[XGZLvSghI]D[A<; J[RF6GM VMKFDF\ VMKF _5 JQF"GM VG]EJ ;FY[ 

:8[XGZL J[RF6 SZJF DF8[ ;ZSFZzLDF\ SFIN[;Z ZLT[ GM\WFI[, V[Hg;L4 S\5GL4 ;\:YF4 D<8L :8M;" V[S8 C[9/ GM\WFI[, 

V[Hg;L S[ ;CSFZL D\0/L CMJL OZÒIFT K[P 

(2)  
8[g0ZZ Shops and Establishment V[S8 C[9/ :8[XGZLvSghI]D[A<; VF.8DM J[RF6 VG[ ;%,FI SZJFGF C[0 

C[9/ GM\WFI[, CMJF HM.V[P HM T[ C[0DF\ GM\WFI[, GCL CMI TM 8[g0Z ZN Ÿ AFT, U6JFDF\ VFJX[P 

(3)  8[g0ZZ 5F;[ VF 5|SFZGL SFDULZL V\U[GF jIJ:YFT\+ H6FJJFG] ZC[X[P 

(4)  
VF 5|SFZGF SFDGF lAG VG]EJL V[Hg;L4 ;\:YF4 S\5GL S[ ;CSFZL D\0/L TZOYL EZJFDF\ VFJ[,GF 8[g0Z U|FCI 

ZFBJFDF\ VFJX[ GlCP 

(5)  

8[g0ZZG]\ K[<,F +6 GF6FSLI JQF"G] S], 8G" VMJZ Z_4__4___qv sJL; ,FBG]\f VG[ T[DF\ NZ[S GF6F\SLI JQF"G] ,3]TD 

8G" VMJZ 54__4___qv s5F\R ,FBG\]f CMJ] OZÒIFT K[P H[ DF8[ RF8"0 V[SFpg8 £FZF 5|DF6LT SZ[, K[<,F +6 GF6F\SLI 

JQF"GF JFlQF"S lC;FA VG[ S], 8G"VMJZGF V,U 5|DF65+ V[D AgG[ lJUT VR}S HM0JFGL ZC[X[P ;NZ GF6F\SLI 5}T"TF 

YTL CMI T[JF 8[g0ZZ 8[g0Z EZJF DF8[ ,FIS ZC[X[P 

(6)  

8[g0ZZ £FZF K[<,F +6 JØ"DF\ U]HZFT ;ZSFZ VYJF S[gã ;ZSFZDF\ VYJF SM. VW" ;ZSFZL SR[ZLDF\ ~FP !P__ ,FBGL 

:8[XGZL ;%,FI SZ[, CMI T[JF +6 SFD VYJF ZP__ ,FBGL :8[XGZL ;%,FI SZ[, CMI T[JF A[ SFD VYJF #P__ 

,FBGL :8[XGZL ;%,FI SZ[, CMI T[J]\ V[S SFD SZ[, CMJF Ô[.V[P H[GF VFWFZ 5]ZFJF BZL GS, ;FY[ ZH] SZJFP  

sVF V\U[GL lJUT 8[SGLS, AL0 5lZlXQ8v_# DF\ 5[HG\v) p5Z NXF"JJFGL ZC[X[Pf 



Page 5 of 14 
 

(7)  
8[g0ZZ 5F;[ XM%; V[g0 V[:8Fa,L;D[g8GM GM\W6L S|DF\S4 VFJSJ[ZF lJEFU £FZF VF5JFDF\ VFJTF SFIDL BFTF 

G\AZsPAN No), CST No., GST No. JU[Z[ ,FU] 50T] ;J" VJxI WZFJTF\ CMJF HM.V[P 

(8)  
8[g0ZZ HM EFULNFZL 5[-L CMI TM EFULNFZL N:TFJ[H SZ[,F CMJM HM.V[ TYF 5FJZ VMO V[8"GLGF GM8ZF.h N:TFJ[H 

CMJF VFJxIS K[P T[ ZLT[ 8[g0ZZ HM S\5GL SFINF C[9/ S[ ;CSFZL D\0/LGF SFINF C[9/ GM\WFI[, CMI TM T[GF A\WFZ6 

VG[ 5FJZ VMO V[8"GLGF GM8ZF.h N:TFJ[H CMJF VFJxIS K[P  

(9)  
;M;FI8L ZÒ:8=[XG V[S8 !)5& VYJF R[ZL8[A, 8=:8 V[S8 !)Z_ VgJI[ ZHL:80" YI[, ;\:YFq5[-L q8=:8q;CSFZL D\0/L4 

D<8L :8M;" ;M;FI8L V[S8 C[9/ GM\WFI[, V[Hg;L TYF SFIN[;ZGL EFULNFZLq5|M5ZF.8ZL S\5GL S[ H[GL 5F;[ :8[XGZL 

;%,FI SZJF DF8[ SFIN[;ZGF H~ZL GM\W6L4 ,FI;g; CMJF VFJxIS K[P 

(10)  
8[g0ZZ[ ZÒ:8=[XG 5}J" .lTCF; :JrK K[4 T[VM GF6F\SLI ZLT[ l0OM<0Z GYL4 a,[S ,L:8 YI[, GYL4 5M,L; S[ SM8" Z[S0" 

p5Z S[; GYL T[ V\U[GF AFC[\WZL 5+S ~FP#__qv D}<IGF GMG HI]l0XLI, :8[d5 p5Z VF5JFGF ZC[X[P 

(11)  8[SGLS, 5}T"TF WZFJGFZ 8[g0ZZM OF.GFg;LI, AL0GL :5WF" DF8[ ,FIS U6JFDF\ VFJX[P 

(12)  

8[g0ZZ[ 5MT[ DFl,SLqEFULNFZL 5[-Lq5|F.J[8 ,LDL8[0 S\5GLV[ T[VMGF DFl,SGFqTDFD EFULNFZMGF GFD4 ;ZGFDF\4 SR[ZL 

T[DH ZC[9F6GF ;ZGFDF\4 ;\5S" G\AZM sDMAF., VG[ ,[g0 ,F.G OMG G\AZf ;FY[GL lJUT T[VMGF ,[8ZC[0 p5Z VR}S 

VF5JFGL ZC[X[P T[ l;JFI ZH} SZ[, 8[g0Z OMD" DFgI ZC[X[ GlCP JW]DF\4 8=:8q;CSFZL D\0/L4 D<8L :8M;" V[S8 C[9/ 

GM\WFI[, V[Hg;LGF lS:;FDF\ 56 VF lJUT VR}S ZH} SZJFGL ZC[X[P 

(13)  

8[g0ZZ[ K[<,F 5F\R JØ"DF\ ;ZSFZL4VW" ;ZSFZL SR[ZLVM4lGUDM4AM0"4 SM5M"Z[XG4I]lGJl;"8LVM4 ZFQ8=LIS'T A[\SM VG[ 

;ZSFZL ÔC[Z ;FC;M 5{SL SM.56 56 V[S ;\:YFDF\  ;/\U V[S JØ" S[ JW] ;DI DF8[ :8[XGZL ;%,FI SZ[, CMI T[ ;\:YFGM 

JS" VM0"Z VJxI  lA0F6 SZJFGM  ZC[X[PsVF V\U[GL lJUT 8[SGLS, AL0 5lZlXQ8v_#DF\ 5[H G\ v ) p5Z NXF"JJFGL 

K[ H[DF\ K[<,F 5F\R JØ" ;%,FI SZ[,GL lJUT VF5JL H[DF\YL SM.56 V[S ;\:YFGMsVF I]lGJl;"8L l;JFIf JS” VM0”Z 

AL0JFGM ZC[X[Pf 

(14)  
8[g0ZZ V[Hg;LqS\5GLGF ;ZGFDF\q;\5S" G\AZDF O[ZOFZ YJFGF lS:;FDF\ T[DH EFULNFZMGF O[ZOFZGF lS:;FDF\ ,[8Z5[0 

p5Z I]lGJl;"8LG[ TFtSF,LS ,[BLTDF\ HF6 SZJFGL ZC[X[P 

8[g0Z V\U[GM VlWSFZ 

(1)  
I]lGJl;"8LG[ 8[g0ZDF\ ;DFlJQ8 TDFD XZTM4AM,LVMDF\ ;\Ô[UMG[ VFlWG SM.56 XZTqXZTM pD[ZJFGM S[ SDL SZJFGM 

VAFlWT VlWSFZ ZC[X[P 

(2)  
5|FYlDS TAÞ[ TDFD VF.8DMG[ wIFG[ ,.G[ L1 5F8L" GSSL SZFX[4 5Z\T] JW] 50TL VF.8DDF\ EFJDF\ O[ZOFZ H6FX[ TM 

J:T] 5|DF6[ L15F8L" GSSL SZJFGM VAFWLT VlWSFZ I]lGJl;"8LGM ZC[X[P 

  



Page 6 of 14 
 

8[g8Z OMD " EZJF VG[ VM5GL\U V\U[ 

(1)  

ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L4H}GFU- £FZF ACFZ 5F0JFDF\ VFJ[, 8[g0Z OMD" www.nprocure.com J[A;F.8 

5Z VMG,F.G EZJFG]\ ZC[X[P 8[g0Z OMD" OL 5[8[ ~FP!5__qvGL ZSDGM l0DFg0 0=FO8sGMG ZLO\0[A,f ZÒ:8=FZ4ESTSlJ 

GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L4 H}GFU-GF GFDGM lA0F6 SZJFGM ZC[X[P 8[g0Z OMD" OL l;JFIGF 8[g0Z :JLSFZ SZJFDF\ VFJX[ 

GlCP 

(2)  
8[g0ZZ[ 8[g0ZGL TDFD XZTM SF/Ò5}J"S JF\RL4 ;DÒG[ 8[g0Z EZJFGF ZC[X[P SM.56 HFTGF XZTL 8[g0ZM l:JSFZJFDF\ 

VFJX[ GlCP 

(3)  
8[g0Z OMD"GF NZ[S 5[H p5Z 8[g0ZZGF ;CLvl;SSF TYF HJFANFZGL ;lC ;FY[ ZH} SZJFGF ZC[X[P VgIYF 8[g0Z ZNŸ 

U6JFDF\ VFJX[P 

(4)  
8[g0Z ;FY[ DF\UJFDF\  VFJ[, TDFD N:TFJ[Ô[4VFWFZE}T SFU/M S[gã ZFHI ;ZSFZGF U[h[8[0 VlWSFZLqGM8ZLq;ZSFZL 

XF/FqSM,[Ô[GF VFRFI" £FZF 5|DFl6Tq:J 5|DFl6T SIF"GF ;lC l;ÞF ;FY[GL GS,M lA0F6 SZJFGL ZC[X[P8[SlGS, AL0 

VM5G SIF" AFN 8[g0ZZGF SM.56 N:TFJ[H S[ ZH]VFT l:JSFZJFDF\ VFJX[ GlCP 

(5)  
8[g0Z VM5G SIF" AFN SM.56 8[g0ZZ T[VMGF 8[g0Z S[ EFJ5+S 5ZT B[\RL XSX[ GlCP H[ SM.56 8[g0ZZ T[D SZX[ TM 

T[VMGL VG[":8 DGL l05MhL8 H%T SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

(6)  
8[g0Z 8] AL0 ;L:8DYL VFBZLSZ6 SZJFGF K[ H[YL 8[g0ZZ[ GLR[ D]HA ;DU| 8[g0Z ZH} SZJFGF ZC[X[P VF TDFD SJZM 

T[GF DYF/F ;FY[ 8[g0ZZGF ;CLvl;SSF SZL ;L,A\W ZH] SZJFGF ZC[X[P 

 6.1  5|YD SJZ o 8[g0Z OMD" OL D}SLG[ cc8[g0Z OMD" OL SJZcc V[D ,BJFG] ZC[X[P 

 6.2  ALH] SJZ o .PV[DP0LP ZSD D}SLG[ cc.PV[DP0LPccG] SJZ V[D ,BJFG] ZC[X[P 

 6.3  
+LH] SJZ o 8[SGLS, AL0 5lZlXQ8 EZL T[GL ;FY[GF TDFD N:TFJ[HM ;FY[ D}SLG[ cc8[SGLS, AL0G] SJZcc V[D 

NXF”JJFG] ZC[X[P 

 6.4  RMY] SJZ o SZFZGFDF\GF 5lZlXQ8  D}SLG[ ccSZFZGFDF\ 5lZlXQ8G]\ SJZcc V[D ,BJFG] ZC[X[P 

 6.5  
p5ZMST S|D &P! YL &P$ GF SJZ V[S DM8F SJZDF\ D}SLG[ DM8F V1FZ[ cc:8[XGZL ;%,FI SZJF V\U[GF 8[g0Zcc 

T[D ,BL ZH} SZJFG] ZC[X[P 

(7)  
SM.56 8[g0ZZ T[VMG] 8[g0Z lGIT ;DIDF\ ZH} SIF" 5KL T[VMGF 8[g0Z GF BM,JF S[ 5ZT ,. ,[JF DF8[GL ,[BLT S[ 

DF{BLS ZHVFT SZX[ TM T[ DFgI ZC[X[ GlCP HM 8[g0ZZ T[D SZJF DF\UX[ T[VMGL .PV[DP0LP ZSD H%T SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

(8)  
5|YD I]lGJl;"8LGL lGIT SlDl8 VG[ 8[g0Z ;FD[ VFJ[, 5F8L"VMGF 5|lTlGlW CFHZ CMI TM T[VM ;DÙ 8[SlGS, AL0 

BM,JFDF\ VFJX[PH[ 8[g0ZZGL 8[SlGS, ,FISFT IMuI 9ZTL CX[ T[JFGF H EFJ5+SGF SJZM V[8,[ S[ OF.GFg;LI, AL0 

VM5G SZJFDF\ VFJX[P  

VG"[:8 DGL l05MhL8sEMDf4 l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8 V\U[ 

(1)  
;\5}6" lJUTM ;FY[ EZ[,F 8[g0Z ;FY[ ~FP $54___qv VG"[:8 DGL l05MhL8 5[8[ S], ;lRJ4ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF 

I]lGJl;"8L H}GFU-GF GFDGM SM.56 G[XG,F.h A[gSGM l0DFg0 0=FO8 lA0JFGM ZC[X[P VG"[:8DGL l05MhL8GM l0DFg0 

0=FO8 lA0JFDF\ GlC VFjIM CMI T[JF 8[g0Z ZN YJFG[ 5F+ U6FX[P 

(2)  

8[g0Z ;FD[GL 8[SlGS, VG[ SMD"XLI, AL0 :5WF" AFN H[ 5F8L"GF EFJ DFgI Y. SFDULZL ;M\5JFG] lGIT SZJFDF\ VFJX[ 

T[VMV[ l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8 5[8[ ~FP *54___qv ESTSlJ GZl;\C DC[TF I]lGJl;"8L H}GFU-GF GFDGM SM.56 

G[XG,F.h A[gSGM l0DFg0 0=FO8 VF5JFGM ZC[X[P l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8GL ZSD SZFZGL D]NŸT 5}6 " YIFGF V[S DF; AFN 

SFDULZL  ;\TMØSFZS H6FI[ VG[ JlCJ8L J0FGF GM 0I] 5|DF65+ ZH} YI[ 5ZT SZJFDF\ VFJX[P l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8 5Z 

SM.56 5|SFZG]\ jIFH VF5JFDF\ D/JF5F+ YX[ GlCP  

(3)  

H[ 8[g0ZZGF EFJ l:JSFZ SZJFDF\ VFJX[ T[ 5KLGF S|DDF\ VFJTF A[ 8[g0ZZ l;JFI  VgI 8[g0ZZMGL VG"[:8DGL l05MhL8 

8[g0Z 5|lS|IF 5}6" YIF AFN 5ZT SZJFDF\ VFJX[P H[DGF EFJM l:JSFZJFDF\ VFjIF K[  T[JF VG[ T[ 5KLGF A[ 8[g0ZZMGL 

VG"[:8DGL l05MhL8 H[DGF EFJM l:JSFZFIF K[P T[ 8[g0ZZ H~ZL l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8 HDF SZFJL SZFZGFD]\ SZL VF5[ 

tIFZAFN 5ZT SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

8[g0ZGF EFJM VG[ ;DI DIF"NF V\U[ 

(1)  
:8[XGZL ;%,FI SZJFGL lJlJW J:T]VM ;FD[GF EFJM  5lZlXQ8 o_$ D]HA lGIT YI[,F OMD"[8DF\ VMG,F.G EZJFGF 

ZC[X[P 

(2)  8[g0ZZ[ T[VMGF EFJ H[vT[ J:T] ;FD[ NXF"J[, :5[lXOLS[XG VG[ DF\U[, A|F\0 DF8[  EFJ VF5JFGF ZC[X[P   

http://www.nprocure.com/


Page 7 of 14 
 

(3)  
8[g0ZZ[ 8[g0ZDF\ H6FJ[, lJlJW 5|SFZGF SJZM4VMlO; OF.,s;FNLf4DL8L\U OM<0Z p5Z l5|g8L\UGL D[8Z4 S,Z4 T[GF 

GD]GF VG[ :5[XLlOS[XG JU[Z[ VR}S ~A~ Ô[. v T5F;LG[ EFJ VF5JGF ZC[X[P 

(4)  H[vT[ J:T] ;FD[ EZJFDF\ VFJ[, EFJ TDFD 8[ÙqJ[ZF ;FY[GF EZJFGF  ZC[X[P 

(5)  
8[g0Z ;FD[ EZJFDF\ VFJ[,F EFJ JGv8F.DGF ZC[X[P8[g0ZDF\ EZJFDF\ VFJ[, EFJ SZFZGFDFDF\ GSSL YI[, TFZLBYL 

V[S JØ" ;]WL DFgI ZC[X[P T[D KTF H~Z H6FI[ VF SZFZGM ;DIUF/M DCTD V[S JØ" ;]WL ,\AFJL XSFX[P VF ;DU| 

;DIUF/F NZdIFG lGIT EFJ p\5ZF\TGM SM.56 JWFZM VF5JFDF\ VFJX[ GlCP  

(6)  
:8[XGZL J:T]VMGL l0,[JZL I]lGJl;"8LV[ lGIT SZ[, :Y/[ SZJFGL ZC[X[ T[DH l0,[JZL DF8[ V,UYL 8=Fg;5M8"[XG S[ 

DH]ZL BR" D/JF5F+ ZC[X[ GlCP 

(7)  
5F8L" £FZF S]ZLIZq8=Fg;5M8"qVgI DFwID £FZF I]lGJl;"8L S[d5; BFT[ DF, 5CM\RF0TF ;DI[ Ô[ SM. J:T]G[ G]SXFG YX[ 

VYJF SM. J:T] U]D YX[ TM T[GL ;\5]6" HJFANFZL ;\A\lWT 5F8L"GL ZC[X[ VG[ T[G]\ R]SJ6]\ I]lGJl;"8L £FZF SZJFDF\ VFJX[ 

GlCP 

(8)  

8[g0ZDF\ ;DFlJQ8 lJlJW :8[XGZL VF.8DM ;FD[ NXF"J[, JFlØ"S V\NFÒT H~ZLIFTDF\ I]lGJl;"8L £FZF JWFZMq38F0M SZL 

XSFX[P T[DH ;DU| JØ" NZdIFG SM. J:T]qJ:T]VM BZLN SZJFGL H~ZLIFT p5l:YTGF YFI TM T[GL BZLNL SZJFDF\ 

VFJX[ GlCP ;DU| JØ" NZdIFG H~ZLIFT 5|DF6[ TAÞFJFZ BZLNL SZJFDF\ VFJX[ VG[ T[ S[8,F HyYFDF\ BZLNJL T[GM 

VlWSFZ I]lGJl;"8LGM ZC[X[P  

(9)  
8[g0Z ;FD[ VF5JFDF\ VFJ[, EFJM 8[g0Z BM<IF TFZLBGL !(_ lNJ; ;]WL VD,DF\ ZC[X[P VF ;DI NZdIFG 8[g0ZZ[ 

T[VMGF EFJ 5FKF B[\RL XSX[ GlCP 

(10)  5F8L" £FZF ZH] SZJFDF\ VFJ[, lA,G]\ R]SJ6]\ I]lGJl;"8L £FZF lNG v #_DF\ SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

(11)  8[g0ZZ TZOYL D/[, R}SJ6F\GF AL,DF\YL lGIDMG];FZGF TDS S5FT SZL ZSDGF R}SJ6F\ SZJFDF\ VFJX[P  

(12)  
8[g0ZZ[ I]lGJl;"8LGL H~ZLIFTqDF\U6LGF HyYF 5|DF6[ :8[XGZL VF.8D4V+[YL ;%,FI VM0"Z VF5[YL lNGv!5s5\NZfDF\ 

5}ZL SZJFGL ZC[X[P 

 oo 8[g0ZGL l:JS'lT V\U[ oo 

(1)  

8[g0ZDF\ EZF.G[ VFJ[, EFJ I]lGJl;"8L £FZF D\H]Z SIF"GL VG[ VF ;[JFVM 5]ZL 5F0JF DF8[GL 8[g0ZZ ;\DT K[ T[ D]HAGF 

,[BLT ;\DlT 5+ D[/JJF V+[YL ,[BLTDF\ Ô6 SZJFDF\ VFJX[PVFJL Ô6 ;FDFgI ZLT[ CFYMCFY4 ZÒPV[0L S[ :5L0 

5M:8 5+ ZJFGF SZL Ô6 SZJFDF\ VFJX[P85F,YL Ô6 SZJFDF lS:;FDF\ lJ,\A YFI T[GF DF8[ I]lGJl;"8L HJFANFZ 

ZC[X[ GlCP 

(2)  
8[g0Z 5}Z[5]~ S[ V\XTo l:JSFZJF S[ GF l:JSFZJFGM lG6"I ,[JFGM I]lGJl;"8LG[ VAFlWT VlWSFZ ZC[X[PXSI CX[ tIF\ ;]WL 

V[S H 8[g0ZZGF EFJM D\H}Z SZJFGM 5|ItG SZJFDF\ VFJX[P T[D KTF SFDULZLG[ wIFG[ ,.G[ V[SYL JW] 8[g0ZZGF EFJM 

DFgI ZFBJFGM 56 I]lGJl;"8LG[ VAFlWT VlWSFZ ZC[X[P  

(3)  
8[g0ZGL TDFD AFATM4 SM.56 8[g0Z D\H}ZqGFD\H}Z SZJF DF8[ I]lGJl;"8LGM lG6"I VFBZL ZC[X[P VFDF\ GLRF EFJG]\  

8[g0Z l:JSFZ SZJM S[ GlC T[GM 56 ;DFJ[X YFI K[P 

(4)  
8[g0ZqSZFZGL SM.56 XZTMDF\ ;]WFZFvJWFZF SZJF4ZNŸ SZJL4pD[ZM SZJM S[ SM.56 XZTMGF VY"W8G SZJFGM 5|`G 

p5l:YT YFI TM T[GL VFBZL ;TF I]lGJl;"8LGF S],5lTzLGL ZC[X[P  

(5)  
8[g0Z V\U[ SM.56 5+ jIJCFZ S[ 8[,LOMG S[ ~A~ D/LG[ S[ VgI SM.56 ZLT[ 8[g0ZGL  5|lÊIFG[ 5|EFlJT SZJFGM 5|ItG  

SZGFZ 5F8L"VMG]\ 8[g0Z ZNŸ SZJFDF \ VFJX[PT[DH 8[g0ZZ TZLS[ a,[S ,L:8 SZJFDF\ VFJX[P  

(6)  
:JLS'T YI[,F 8[g0ZZ[ :JBR"[ I]lGJl;"8L ;FY[ ~FP #__qv GF D]<IGF GMGvHI]l0XLI, :8[d5 5[5Z p5Z GM8ZL SZFJ[, 

SZFZGFD]\ SZJFG]\ ZC[X[P 

(7)  
I]lGJl;"8L £FZF H[ 8[g0ZZGF 8[g0Z l:JS'T SZJFDF\ VFJX[ T[ 8[g0ZZ :8[XGZL VF.8DM 5]ZL 5F0JF HJFANFZ ZC[X[ VG[ 

SFDULZL X~ SZJF DF8[GL H[ TFZLB lGIT YFI tIFZYL ;[JFVM 5]ZL 5F0JF DF8[ A\WFI[, ZC[X[P 

(8)  SM.56 lJJFN V\U[ gIFI1F[+ H]GFU- ZC[X[P 

8[g0Z SIFZ[ ZNŸ AFT, U6FX[ 

(1)  lGIT ;DI DIF"NF AFN D/[, 8[g0Z ZNŸ AFT, U6FX[P 

(2)  
8[g0Z OMD"DF\ H6FJ[, ,3]TD ,FISFTM S[ SM.56 V[S ,FISFT GlC WZFJGFZ SM.56 8[g0ZZqV[Hg;Lq8=:8q;CSFZL 

D\0/LqEFULNFZL 5[-L4D<8L :8M;" ;M;FI8L V[S8 C[9/ GM\WFI,L V[Hg;L TZOYL ZH] SZJFDF\ VFJ[, 8[g0Z ZNŸ AFT, 

U6JFDF\ VFJX[P 

(3)  
8[g0ZZ £FZF 8[g0Z OMD"DF\ H6FJJFDF\qEZJFDF\ VFJ[, DFlCTL VG[ lA0F6 SZ[, N:TFJ[Ô[ SM.56 ;DI[ BM8F H6FX[ TM 

8[g0ZZGL ;[JFVM TFtSF,LS V;ZYL ZNŸ SZJFDF \ VFJX[PT[DH l;SI]ZL8L l05MhL8 H%T ,. 5F8L"G[ a,[S l,:8 ÔC[Z 

SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 



Page 8 of 14 
 

(4)  
SM.56 jIlSTqjIlSTVM S[ H[ ;ZSFZL GMSZLDF\ CMI VYJF ;ZSFZzLGF 5|lTlGlW S[ HJFANFZL ;\EF/TF CM. VYJF VF 

I]lGJl;"8LGF SD"RFZL CMI  T[qT[JFVMGL V[Hg;L ;FY[ EFULNLZL ZLT[ S[ ;LWF S[ VF0STZL ZLT[ SM.56 5|SFZ[ ;\S/FI[,F 

CMJF Ô.V[ GlCP T[JL SM.56 AFAT I]lGJl;"8LG[ wIFG5Z VFJX[ TM 8[g0Z ZNŸ AFT, U6JFDF \ VFJX[P 

(5)  
VMKL ZSDGL VMOZ SZGFZ4 S'+LD ZLT[ ,MV[:8 CMI 56 8[g0ZGL 8[SlGS, VG[ VgI XZTM 5]6" SZTF GF CM. T[JF 

8[g0Z D]/[YL ZNŸ AFT, U6JFDF \ VFJX[P 

(6)  
8[g0ZGL SFI"JFCL 5[C[,F4 NZdIFG S[ VFBZLSZ6 ;DI[ SM.56 5|SFZG]\ ZFHSLI4JlCJ8L S[ VgI 5|SFZGF VIMuI NAF6 

5|tIÙ S[ 5ZMÙ ZLT[ ,FJGFZ S[ T[VM 5|ItG SZGFZ V[Hg;Lq8=:8qS\5GLq;CSFZL D\0/LqEFULNFZL5[-L 4D<8L :8M;" ;M;FI8L 

V[S8 C[9/ GM\WFI,L V[Hg;L4.;DMGF 8[g0Z ZNŸ AFT, U6JFDF \ VFJX[P 

(7)  VW]ZL4V:5Q8 S[ ;\lNuW EFØFDF\ VG[ XZTL 8[g0Z VMOZ SZGFZ 8[g0Z ZNŸ AFT, U6JFDF \ VFJX[P 

(8)  8[g0ZDF\ H6FJ[, XZTMG]\ 5F,G GlC SZGFZ 5F8L"G]\ 8[g0Z ZNŸ AFT, U6FX[[P 

 

5lZlXQ8v# 

 

Tender for Supply of Stationery Items 
Technical Bid & Details of suppliers  

 

No. Details Description 

1.  
Name and Address of 
Company/Trust/Institution/Co-
Operative Institution/Agency 

 

2.  

Name and Address of 
Owner/Trustee/Management/ 
Partners 

 

Phone/Fax No.  

Mobile No.  

E-mail ID  

Office/Branch Office Address at 
Junagadh & Mobile No. with 
Contact Person Name  

 

 

No
. 

Details Concerned Numbers Date 

1.  Registration No. if registered 
under registration or Charitable 
trust act 

  

2.  
Registration No. if registered 
under multi store society act 

  

3.  shops and establishment 
registration certificate as valid 
stationery sales and supply 
service 

  

4.  
PAN NO. 

  

5.  GST registration certificate 
issued by appropriate authority.  

  

➢ Full Information of last three years financial resources :  

A) CA certified certificate for turnover of last 3 years 



Page 9 of 14 
 

B) The applying agency must have total turnover of more than Rs. 5 lacks of last 3 financial 

years and minimum Rs. 2 Lacks of each financial year. 

❖ Please provide the details in the following format. 

No. Year Total Turnover (Rs.) Net Profit (Rs.) 

1 2017-18   

2 2018-19   

3 2019-20   

 

➢ Details of current and previous experience for sales and supply of stationery items at 

Government/semi Government offices, Universities, Central/state Government Enterprises, Boards, 

Nationalize Banks, Private/Limited Companies etc. 

  

No. 
Name, Address and Contact No. Of the 

Offices 
Duration 

Amount Of Annual 
Contract 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

 
 

➢ Details Of Tender form fee and EMD 

 

  

 I have read all the conditions, Concerned laws, required qualification standards and I understand the 

nature of work to be done before proposing this bid. i agree to follow all the condition as mentioned in the 

tender. 

Place :  

Date :          Signature & Stamp Of Tenderer   

Tender Processing fee & EMD Details : 

 Tender Fees Details Tender EMD Details 

DD No.   

Name Of  The Bank :   

Amount :   

Date :   



Page 10 of 14 
 

Annexure-4 

Sr.  Item Description  Specification  Company UOM  

1.  Register  1 QR Vision Each 

2.  Register 2 QR Vision Each 

3.  Register 3 QR Vision Each 

4.  Register  4 QR Vision Each 

5.  
Students  

Attendance Register  
English/Gujarati Dipak  Each 

6.  Muster Roll 1 QR Dipak Each 

7.  Muster Roll 2 QR Dipak Each 

8.  Box File Regular AJS/ROYAL Each 

9.  Plastic Report File A-4  Benelux Dozen 

10.  Plastic Report File Legal  Benelux Dozen 

11.  Plastic Stick File  A-4  Benelux Dozen 

12.  Plastic Stick File  Legal  Benelux Dozen 

13.  Plastic Folder  

11 Holes Sheet Protector 

with 300 microns 

Thickness A4  Size 

Solo Packet  

14.  Plastic Folder  

11 Holes Sheet Protector 

with 300 microns 

Thickness Legal Size 

Solo Packet  

15.  Plastic Seminar File  
Holder With Clip 

Type: Plastic A4 Size 
Benelux Each 

16.  Carbon Paper   Multi color  Kores Packet 

17.  Stamp pad 
Multi color  

Size : 110mm. 2 70mm. 
Camlin Each 

18.  Stamp pad 
Multi color  

Size : 160mm. 2 97mm. 
Camlin Each 

19.  
Stamp pad  

Plastic Body   

Multi color  

Size : 110mm. 2 69mm. 
Faber-Castell Each 

20.  Stamp Pad Ink Multi Color, 100 ml Bottle 
Kores / 

Camel 
Each 

21.  Steel Scale 12” / 30 cm  Ajanta Each 

22.  Glue Bottle 50 ml 
Pidilite/ 

Fevicol 
Each 

23.  Glue Bottle 150 ml 
Pidilite/ 

Fevicol 
Each 

24.  Glue Stick 15 gm Fevicol Each 

25.  Glue Stick 30 gm Fevicol Each 

26.  Correction Pen 
White Ink Pen – 7 ml with  

Metal Tip 
Kores Each 

27.  Highlighter Pen 
Multi Color 

Number of Pieces 5  
Cello packet 

28.  Punching Machine  Model No: Dp-600 Kangaroo Each 

29.  Punching Machine  Model No: Dp-800 Kangaroo Each 

30.  
Paper Punch 

Machine  
Model No: HDP-1320 Kangaroo Each 

31.  Stapler Staple use:  No. 10 Kangaroo Each 

32.  Stapler Staple use:  No. HP 45 Kangaroo Each 

33.  Stapler Staple use:  No. HD 23S17 Kangaroo Each 



Page 11 of 14 
 

34.  Stapler Pin 
Box Contain 1000 Pin for 

No.10 Each Box 20 Packets 
Kangaroo Box 

35.  Stapler Pin  
Box Contain 1000 Pin for  

Hp-45 (24/6) 
Kangaroo Box 

36.  Stapler Pin  
Box Contain  

23/15, 23/20, 23/24 Size 
Kangaroo Box 

37.  Stapler Pin Remover SR-500 Heavy Duty Kangaroo Each 

38.  Takani T-pin 
Packet of 50 Grams net 

weight 
Elephant Box 

39.  U pins 

Silver Tone Metal U Shape 

Paper Pin (Size : 35 mm) 

100 Pieces in box 

Elephant Box 

40.  Paper Weight  Made of Glass 
Standard 

Quality  
Each 

41.  Bol pen Multi Color S. S. Natural Box 

42.  Bol pen Butter Flow Cello Each 

43.  Bol pen Klassy 0.6mm Goldex Each 

44.  
Add Gel Pen 

Achiever  
Octane Gel (Blue/Black) Add Gel Each 

45.  Conference Pad Type/Size: 1/8 20 Pages  Gala Each 

46.  Writing Pad 40 Pages Gala Each 

47.  Permanent Marker Multi Color Camlin Box 

48.  Marker Pen (O.H.P.) Multi Color Faber Castell Box 

49.  Pencil 
Regular Wooden in box of 

10 nos. 
Apsara Box 

50.  Eraser 
Non-Dust Type in package 

of 20 nos. 
Apsara Box 

51.  Sharpener in package of 20 nos. Apsara Box 

52.  Re Stick Promps 
Re-Stick Prompts 25mm x 

75mm in Four Color 
Oddy Each 

53.  Binder Clip 

Corrosion-resistant steel, 

Reusable, Nickel-Plated 

handles can be removed for 

permanent binding 

Clip size: 25mm,  

(12 clips for Each Pack 

Oddy Packet 

54.  Binder Clip 

Corrosion-resistant steel, 

Reusable, Nickel-Plated 

handles can be removed for 

permanent binding 

Clip size: 32mm,  

(12 clips for Each Pack 

Oddy Packet 

55.  White board marker  Multi Color Camlin Each 

56.  
White Board  

Marker Ink 
Multi Color Camlin Each 

57.  White board Duster 
Magnetic Duster for 

Erasing Marker 
Oddy Each 

58.  Sketch Pen 12 Shades Camlin Packet 

59.  
Finger Sponge Tray 

with Cap 

Plastic & Sponge 

Design: Round Case 

Standard 

Quality  
Each 

60.  Cello Tape 

Transparent 24 mm Wide 

and with 65 mt length 

minimum. 

Wonder Each 



Page 12 of 14 
 

61.  Cello Tape 

Transparent 48 mm Wide 

and with 65 mt length 

minimum. 

Wonder Each 

62.  Cello Tape 

Transparent 72mm Wide 

and with 65 mt length 

minimum. 

Wonder Each 

63.  Cello Brown Tape 
Brown 24 mm wide and 65 

mt length 
Wonder Each 

64.  Cello Brown Tape 
Brown 48 mm wide and 65 

mt length 
Wonder Each 

65.  Cello Brown Tape 
Brown 72 mm wide and 65 

mt length 
Wonder Each 

66.  Paper Cutter Size : 9 mm Prestige Each 

67.  Paper Cutter Size : 18 mm Prestige Each 

68.  Plastic Dori Multicolor 250 mtr Prakash Each 

69.  Scissor 
Small–5.5 inch, Weight – 

25 Gram 
Godrej Each 

70.  Scissor 
Medium- 8.3 inch, Weight 

– 50 Gram 
Godrej Each 

71.  Rubber band 
Natural rubber band Nylon 

2 inch, 3 Inch  500 Gram 
NIRMAL Packet 

72.  File Lace 

Green / Red Tag no RSM 

9/36” – 100 no. minimum 

Length 175mm 

Standard 

Quality 
Packet 

73.  Sticker Sheet 

A4 Size Sheet  

(ST-20, ST-48, ST-16, ST-

1) 

Oddy Packet 

74.  
Compact Disc  

(CD-R -100) 

 Regular 700 Mb capacity 

Each in package of 100 

Nos. 

Sony 
Each 

Package 

75.  DVD-R 

Regular Single side 

capacity 4.7 

GB Each in package of 100 

Nos. 

Sony 
Each 

Package 

76.  
CD /DVD Mailer 

envelop 

Craft paper cover with 

name and inner bubble air 

sheet pasted inside for extra 

protection in package of 50 

nos. 

Oddy 
Each 

Package 

77.  Fevikwik  5 Gms Fevikwik Each 

78.  Color Paper 100 Pcs. A4 Size 
Standard 

Quality 
Packet 

79.  Pen Drive 
Capacity: 16gb  

Interface: 3.0 
Sandisk/HP Each 

80.  Hard Disk 
Capacity: 1 TB  

Interface: 3.0 
Seagate Each 

81.  Hard Disk 
Capacity: 2 TB  

Interface: 3.0 
Seagate Each 

82.  Hard Disk 
Capacity: 1 TB  

Interface: 3.0 
Toshiba Each 

83.  Hard Disk 
Capacity: 2 TB  

Interface: 3.0 
Toshiba Each 

84.  Calculator CT 55N - 12 Digits Citizen Each 

85.  Table Planner  Yearly Pearl Each 



Page 13 of 14 
 

86.  
Push Pins, Thumb 

Pins, Multicolor 

Stainless Steel and hard 

plastic Durable & Well 

Made Thumb Pin:  

(50 Pcs ) 

Fuji Box 

87.  Battery AA Battery with - 4 Pieces Duracell Packet 

88.  Battery 
AAA Battery with - 4 

Pieces 
Duracell Packet 

89.  Mike Battery 9 Volts, Alkaline Battery Duracell Each 

90.  Door Lock   Shape: Round with 3 keys Godrej  Each 

91.  Pin Cushion Storage Capacity 100 pins  
Standard 

Quality 
Each 

92.  Graph Paper 
100 Sheets  A4 Size 

Inch Graph 
Navneet Packet 

93.  
Keychain with 

Sticker 
Plastic 

Premium 

Quality 
Each 

94.  Chalk 

Length of Single Chalk 

Stick (mm): 80mm  

Color: White 

Premium 

Quality 
Box 

95.  Chalk Duster 
Non magnetic 

Unbreakable Plastic 

Premium 

Quality 
Each 

96.  Photo Paper Package of 50 Nos. Oddy/Kodak Packet 

97.  Plain Security Bags 
Size : 12x10 ,  

(100 Micron)  

Premium 

Quality 
Packet 

98.  Plain Security Bags 
Size :14X10 

(100 Micron) 

Premium 

Quality 
Packet 

99.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/4,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

IK COPY 

PAPER 
Packet 

100.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/4,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 
JK PAPER Packet 

101.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/4,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

P P LITE 

PAPER 
Packet 

102.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/4,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

PAPER 

LINE 
Packet 

103.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/3,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

IK COPY 

PAPER 
Packet 

104.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/3,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 
JK PAPER Packet 

105.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/3,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

P P LITE 

PAPER 
Packet 

106.  Copier Paper  
Size : A/3,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

PAPER 

LINE 
Packet 

107.  Copier Paper  
Size : Legal,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

IK COPY 

PAPER 
Packet 

108.  Copier Paper  
Size :  Legal ,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 
JK PAPER Packet 

109.  Copier Paper  
Size :  Legal ,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

P P LITE 

PAPER 
Packet 

110.  Copier Paper  
Size :  Legal ,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 70 gsm 

PAPER 

LINE 
Packet 

111.  Ladger Paper 
Size :  Legal ,  

500 pcs x 1 Rim, 80 gsm 
JK PAPER Packet 

112.  Envelop 

Laminated Cover, Size 16 x 

12,  package of 100 Nos.  

- Thrade Quoting _ Inside 

Premium 

Quality 
Packet 



Page 14 of 14 
 

 

 

 

 

 

5lZlXQ8v_5 

oo AFC[\WZL 5+S oo 

 VFYL VDM 8[g0ZZ V[Hg;L PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

:8[XGZL ;%,FI SZJFGF I]lGJl;"8L TZOYL VF5JFDF\ VFJ[, 8[g0Z 5lZlXQ8 o _! YL 5lZlXQ8 o _$DF\ 

;DFlJQ8 TDFD XZTMqAM,LVMq;}RGFVMqSZFZGF lGIDM TDFD D[qVDMV[ JF\R[, K[ T[G[ C]\qVDM AZMAZ 

;DHIF K[4 TDFD lJUTMYL C]\qVDM DFlCTLUFZ YIF K[ VG[ l:JSFZLV[ KLV[P 

 

 C]\qVDMG[ VF SFDULZL SZJF DF8[ VDFZL HJFANFZLVM VG[ 5}ZL 5F0JFGL OZHMGL HF6 YI[, K[ 

VG[ l:JSFZ SZLV[ KLV[ T[DH T[GF E\U AN, I]lGJl;"8L TZOYLqVgI ZFC[ ,[JFGFZ 5U,FVM ;FD[ 5}T"TF 

SZJF C]\qVDM T[ EZ5F. SZJF A\WFI[, KLV[P VF ;FY[ ;J[" AM,LVM4 XZTM VG[ 8[g0ZGL 5wWlTGM SM. 

56 JF\WM4 lJZMW S[ TSZFZ l;JFI ;\5}656[ l:JSFZ SZ]\ K]qSZLV[ KLV[P 

 

:Y/ o         8[g0ZZG] GFD4 ;CLqS\5GLGF l;SSF 

TFZLB o 

 

 

-  Flap Gumming Sticker 

113.  Envelop 

Laminated Cover, Size 12 x 

10,  package of 100 Nos.  

- Thrade Quoting _ Inside 

-  Flap Gumming Sticker 

Premium 

Quality 
Packet 

114.  White Envelop 

Size 11 x 5  

package of 500 Nos 

80 gms paper 

Premium 

Quality 
Packet 


